No. W020  PAPAIZ LONG SHACKLE BRASS PADLOCK- Brazil
 020-008-40  200/40LS 40 33   63 6.4 22.6 14.2 5 12B
Key alike type
 020-009-45150  200/45LS-150KA 45 37 150 7.1 24.8 15.3 5 12B
Master key type
 020-010-451/2  200/45LSMKA 45 37   63 7.1 24.8 15.3 5 12B
 020-010-451501/2  200/45LS-150MKA 45 37 150 7.1 24.8 15.3 5 12B
No. W020  PAPAIZ SHORT SHACKLE BRASS PADLOCK- Brazil
Stock No. Item A B C D E F No. of
Pins Key Unit Price (pc)(mm)
Box
 020-001-20 200/20 19 19 12  3.2   9.5 10.6 3   9B
 020-001-25 200/25 25 24 14  4.0 12.7 11.9 4 10B
 020-001-30 200/30 30 27 17  4.8 15.8 12.7 4 11B
 020-001-35 200/35 35 30 20  5.5 18.8 12.8 4 11B
 020-001-40 200/40 40 33 24  6.4 22.6 14.2 5 12B
 020-001-45 200/45 45 37 26  7.1 24.8 15.3 5 12B
 020-001-50 200/50 50 40 28  7.9 29.5 16.5 5 13B
 020-001-60 200/60 60 46 34  9.9 35.6 19.0 5 13B
 020-001-70 CR70 70 50 42 11.0 40.8 20.7 5 13B
 Key alike type
 020-003-20 200/20KA 19 19 12  3.2  9.5 10.6 3   9B
 020-003-25 200/25KA 25 24 14  4.0 12.7 11.9 4 10B
 020-003-30 200/30KA 30 27 17  4.8 15.8 12.7 4 11B
 020-003-35 200/35KA 35 29 20  5.5 18.8 12.8 4 11B
 020-003-40 200/40KA 40 33 24  6.4 22.6 14.2 5 12B
 020-003-45 200/45KA 45 37 26  7.1 24.8 15.3 5 12B
 020-003-50/501 200/50KA 50 40 28  7.9 29.5 16.5 5 13B
 020-003-60 200/60KA 60 46 34  9.5 35.6 19.0 5 13B
 All locks have the same (interchangeable) keys and each lock comes w/2 nickel plated brass keys
 Master key type
 020-004-301/2/3 200/30MKA 30 27 17  4.8 15.8 12.7 4 11B
 020-004-352/3 200/35MKA 35 30 20  5.5 18.8 12.8 4 11B
 020-004-401/3 200/40MKA 40 33 24  6.4 22.6 14.2 5 12B
 020-004-452 200/45MKA 45 37 26  7.1 24.8 15.3 5 12B
 020-004-504 200/50MKA 50 40 28  7.9 29.5 16.5 5 13B
 020-004-601/2 200/60MKA 60 46 34  9.5 35.6 19.0 5 13B
327
LOCKS & BUILDING HARDWARES
All the above are made of solid brass, highly polished finish, with stainless steel spring, mushroom pin tumblers,
double locking.
For master key type
-  key different with 2
pcs nickel plated brass
keys and 4 pcs extra
master keys.
w/2 keys
w/2 keys
Each lock comes w/2 nickel plated brass keys and 4 pcs of locks come w/1 master key. One master key opens
all locks yet each lock has different individual key.
MSP MACHINE TO
OL